
Schützengilde  " Goldener Hahn "  e.V.  Stuvenborn
Seite  1  14 . Pokalwoche -   2018 -

Seniorinnen/ Senioren  /  LG Auflage
1. SV Rickert  1.Pokal

Dirk Beimel  104,8 105,5 105,3 315,6
Jens Christiansen  105,8 105,8 107,0 318,6
Dirk Laukmichel  103,8 104,3 104,2 312,3

 946,5
2. Pinneberger Bürger Schützen  2.Pokal

Bernd Sinner  103,5 106,0 104,7 314,2
Klaus Dieter Dusza  103,0 102,6 105,0 310,6
Thor-Einar Burchhardt  102,3 104,4 104,0 310,7

 935,5
3. Boostedter SG I  3.Pokal

Lothar Elster  105,4 104,7 104,5 314,6
Norbert Kubski  101,0 101,2 103,4 305,6
Klaus Welz  100,0 104,2 101,6 305,8
 926,0

4. TSV Holm  
Rainer Rudek 99,7 104,6 101,5 305,8
Karl Lohfink 103,8 101,0 102,3 307,1
Hans-Peter Otto 102,6 101,6 103,3 307,5

920,4
5. SV Roland Bad Bramstedt  

Wolfgang Proch 102,7 104,8 103,3 310,8
Birga Müller 99,5 100,2 102,0 301,7
Silke Feil 99,2 102,7 100,3 302,2

914,7
6. SV Itzstedt  

Edith Hank 99,5 101,4 99,5 300,4
Monika Kaste 101,8 103,1 101,0 305,9
Helga Viereck 98,1 100,2 98,8 297,1
 903,4

7. Sportsch. Tungendorf   
Gerhard Kempf  102,3 104,2 102,6 309,1
Renate Sell  94,1 100,7 98,8 293,6
Wolfgang Sell  97,7 101,1 97,3 296,1

898,8
8. Boostedter SG II   

Annelore Seyer  101,8 104,3 102,5 308,6
Karin Otte  91,3 97,1 98,4 286,8
Monika Kubski  103,4 99,5 100,3 303,2
 898,6

Einzel:
1. Jens Christiansen SV Rickert 318,6 Pokal
2. Peter Weinreich SC Kalübbe 317,5
3. Dirk Beimel SV Rickert 315,6
4. Lothar Elster Boostedter SG  314,6  
5. Bernd Sinner Pinneberger Bürger Schützen 314,2  
6. Dirk Laukmichel SV Rickert 312,3
7. Wolfgang Proch SV Roland Bad Bramstedt 310,8  
8. Thor-Einar Burchhardt Pinneberger Bürger Schützen 310,7  
9. Klaus Dieter Dusza Pinneberger Bürger Schützen 310,6  
10. Gerhard Kempf Sportsch. Tungendorf 309,1
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Einzel:
11. Annelore Seyer Boostedter SG 308,6 Pokal
12. Hans-Peter Otto TSV Holm 307,5
13. Karl Lohfink TSV Holm 307,1
14. Inge Witt SV Roland Bad Bramstedt 306,5
15. Monika Kaste SV Itzstedt  305,9  
16. Klaus Welz Boostedter SG 305,8  
17. Rainer Rudek TSV Holm 305,8
18. Norbert Kubski Boostedter SG 305,6
19 Monika Kubski Boostedter SG 303,2
20 Silke Feil SV Roland Bad Bramstedt 302,2
21 Birga Müller SV Roland Bad Bramstedt 301,7
22 Edith Hank SV Itzstedt 300,4
23 Helga Viereck SV Itzstedt 297,1
24 Wolfgang Sell Sportsch. Tungendorf 296,1
25 Renate Sell Sportsch. Tungendorf 293,6
26 Karin Otte Boostedter SG 286,8

  14 . Pokalwoche -   2018 -
Offene Klasse LG - Auflage

1. Gut Schuss Ruhwinkel 1.Pokal
Dieter Jerzembek  101,6 103,5 102,6 307,7
Karin Kruse  103,8 106,2 103,4 313,4
Joachim Schüter  103,5 101,6 0,0 205,1

826,2
2. Schützengem. Norderstedt 2.Pokal

Günter Wibrow  104,2 104,8 103,7 312,7
Rosemarie Florin  103,9 102,1 101,8 307,8
Dirk Möller  102,3 101,8 103,9 308,0

928,5
3. SV Wittenborn I 3.Pokal

Katharina Rehn 105,1 106,3 103,9 315,3
Holger Pawlack 101,3 100,9 101,4 303,6
Thorsten Hübner 103,0 101,6 103,4 308,0

926,9
4. Halstenbeker SV I  

Yvonne Melches 103,4 101,8 101,3 306,5
Andreas Zippel 104,2 101,6 103,4 309,2
Michael Ebert 102,6 101,0 102,8 306,4
 922,1

5. Hartenholmer SV
Ulli Riemer 103,5 104,3 102,5 310,3
Frank Meincke 103,3 102,2 102,1 307,6
Ingo Masmann 103,6 98,4 101,6 303,6

921,5
6. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor III

Martina Dollerschell 105,2 103,6 104,4 313,2
Otto Korte 103,0 101,4 104,1 308,5
Peter Zimmermann 102,0 98,2 97,2 297,4

919,1
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7. SSV Groß-Kummerfeld
Klaus-Dieter Vocke 104,7 101,0 100,3 306,0
Nicole Ohm 99,8 100,0 100,8 300,6
Erika Vocke 103,4 104,1 104,2 311,7

918,3
8. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor I

Michael Hermann 102,6 102,3 103,5 308,4
Peter Kröhnert 103,1 101,0 102,9 307,0
Burkhard Reck 100,7 98,4 100,0 299,1
 914,5

9. SG Hartenholm/Hasenmoor II M-Pokal
Gerda Röseler 99,7 105,0 104,6 309,3
Petra Reck 104,3 104,8 102,3 311,4
Sabine Pahl 98,5 99,6 95,2 293,3
    914,0

10. SV Wittenborn II
Günter Pawlack 101,5 102,7 101,3 305,5
Rudolf Bonk 102,9 99,6 102,0 304,5
Bianca Hübner 103,3 99,8 99,2 302,3

912,3
11. SV Seth - Damen -  

Anja Dörscher 99,4 100,3 104,1 303,8
Gertrude Steenbock 96,7 101,3 102,5 300,5
Constanze Finnern 103,2 100,8 103,8 307,8

912,1
12. SV Seth - Herren -

Thomas Bittroff 104,5 104,8 105,2 314,5
Matthias Dörscher 96,0 99,3 97,7 293,0
Axel Haberer 96,9 99,4 102,2 298,5

906,0
13. Boostedter SG  

Verena Moormann 97,8 98,6 100,3 296,7
Jan Westphal 97,3 98,3 99,4 295,0
Kai Moormann 96,6 97,0 97,9 291,5

883,2
14. SV Wankendorf

Carsten Leutner 91,6 95,7 92,5 279,8
Jürgen Haacks 98,3 95,6 97,3 291,2
Elke Haacks 100,2 101,8 102,2 304,2
 875,2

15. Alt. Dramburger Schützengilde
Tomas Brandt 103,2 98,2 100,5 301,9
Ingrid Witter 86,0 88,5 85,3 259,8
Vanessa Schlue 96,6 96,6 0,0 193,2

754,9
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Einzel:
1. Katharina Rehn SV Wittenborn  315,3 Pokal
2. Thomas Bittroff SV Seth  314,5 Pokal
3. Karin Kruse Gut Schuss Ruhwinkel  313,4  
4. Martina Dollerschell Roland Bad Bramstedt 313,2  
5. Günter Wibrow SG Norderstedt 312,7            
6. Erika Vocke SSV Gr.-Kummerfeld 311,6
7. Joachim Schlüter Gut Schuss Ruhwinkel 311,4
8. Petra Reck Roland Bad Bramstedt 311,4
9. Ulli Riemer Hartenholmer SV 310,3
10. Gerda Röseler SG Harth./Hasenmoor 309,3
11. Andreas Zippel Halstenbeker SV 309,2
12. Otto Korte SG Harth./Hasenmoor 308,5
13. Michael Hermann SG Harth./Hasenmoor 308,4  
14. Dirk Möller SG Norderstedt 308,0
15. Thorsten Hübner SV Wittenborn 308,0
16. Constanze Finnern SV Seth 307,8
17. Rosemarie Florin SG Norderstedt 307,8
18. Dieter Jerzembek Gut Schuss Ruhwinkel 307,7
19. Frank Meincke Hartenholmer SV 307,6
20. Peter Kröhnert SG Harth./Hasenmoor 307,0
21. Yvonne Melcher Halstenbeker SV 306,5
22. Michael Ebert Halstenbeker SV 306,4
23. Klaus-Dieter Vocke SSV Gr.-Kummerfeld 306,0
24. Günter Pawlack SV Wittenborn 305,5
25. Rudolf Bonk SV Wittenborn 304,5
26. Elke Haacks SV Wankendorf 304,2
27. Anja Dörscher SV Seth 308,8
28. Ingo Masmann Hartenholmer SV 303,6
29. Holger Pawlack SV Wittenborn 303,6
30. Bianca Hübner SV Wittenborn 302,3
31. Tomas Brandt Dramburger SchG 301,9
32. Nicole Ohm SSV Gr.-Kummerfeld 300,6
33. Gertrude Steenbock SV Seth 300,5
34. Burkhard Reck Roland Bad Bramstedt 299,1
35. Axel Haber SV Seth 298,5
36. Peter Zimmermann SG Harth./Hasenmoor 297,4
37. Peter Schmidtke Dramburger SchG 296,8
38. Verena Moormann Boostedter SG 296,7
39. Jan Westphal Boostedter SG 295,0
40. Sabine Pahl SG Harth./Hasenmoor 293,3
41. Matthias Dörscher SV Seth 293,0
42. Kai Moormann Boostedter SG 291,5
43. Jürgen Haacks SV Wankendorf 291,2
44. Vanessa Schlue Dramburger SchG 290,7
45. Carsten Leutner SV Wankendorf 279,8
46. Ingrid Witter Dramburger SchG 259,8







                                


